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 Profession Name Company Contact Details 

  Landscape Architect Jane McGuffie By Design Landscape 
Architects 

(021) 539 593 
jane@by-design.co.nz 

   Architectural Designer Tony Irving Pure Architecture (021) 211 8853 
tony@purearchitecture.nz 

  Interior Designer Donna Jones The Design Option (027) 434 4037 
donna@thedesignoption.co.nz 

   Builder Gary Donaldson G Donaldson Builders Ltd (0210) 343 075 
gary@gdbuilders.co.nz 

  Builder Archie Kenny Seventh View Builders Ltd (021) 552 445 
archie@seventhview.co.nz 

   Landscape Contractor Calum Hughes  Green Republic (021) 147 1989 
calum@greenrepublic.co.nz 

  Landscape Contractor Angelo Salvanda  ESC Outdoor Living (027) 726 4356 
angelo@escoutdoorliving.co.nz 

   Surveyor Jamie Higson Survey Plus Land Surveying (020) 478 7839 
admin@surveyplus.co.nz 

  Structural Engineer Mike Williams Airey Consultants Ltd (09) 534 6523 
mikew@aireys.co.nz 

  Lighting Company Barry Sluthiers The Garden Lighting 
Company 

(021) 790 179 
barry@gardenlights.co.nz 

  Fence and Gates Supplier Joshua Langford First Choice Fences & Gates (021) 910 903 
j.langford@fcfg.co.nz 
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Email  jane@by-design.co.nz
Mobile 021 539 593
Website  www.by-design.co.nz

Accredited member GDSNZ
Bachelor Landscape Architecture (Hons)

Bachelor Horticulture.


